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Edges, Vertices, and Faces Table
Look at each skeleton of a 3-D shape that you made. Complete the table to describe each shape.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Type of Shape

Number
of Edges

Number of
Vertices

Number of
Right Angles

(square
corners)

Number of
Faces

(surfaces)

Sets of
Parallel
Faces

Describe Congruent Faces


